THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

CHIVES

Sandhill United Church (Ont.)

Micro Title

Reel
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SERIES 1: SANDHILL METHODIST CHURCH, 1898-1922
Women's Groups Records
Ladies Aid Society minutes

1996.051L 1-1

SERIES 2: SANDHILL UNITED CHURCH (includes Sandhill Methodist Church)

Page 1 of 1

Date

1898-1922

, 1922-1988

Women's Groups Records

1996.051L 1-2 Woman's Association minutes
1-3 ---
1-4 ---
1-5 ---
1-6 ---
1-7 ---
1-8 ---
1-9 United Church Women minutes
1-10 ---
1-11 ---
20s-1 ---
1-12 -

FN1756.288

1922-1929
1929-1934
1934-1942
1943-1948
1949-1952
1952-1954
1955-1960
1962-1965
1966-1969
1969-1974
1974-1985
1985-1988



