

Sandhill United Church (Ont.)

Accession	Box	Micro	Title	Date
	File	Reel		

SERIES 1: SANDHILL METHODIST CHURCH, 1898-1922

Women's Groups Records

1996.051L 1-1 Ladies Aid Society minutes 1898-1922

SERIES 2: SANDHILL UNITED CHURCH (includes Sandhill Methodist Church), 1922-1988

		Women's Groups Records	
1996.051L	1-2	Woman's Association minutes	1922-1929
	1-3		1929-1934
	1-4		1934-1942
	1-5		1943-1948
	1-6		1949-1952
	1-7		1952-1954
	1-8		1955-1960
	1-9	United Church Women minutes	1962-1965
	1-10		1966-1969
	1-11		1969-1974
	2os-1		1974-1985
	1-12		1985-1988

FN1756.288

Page 1 of 1